
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

50 

73 

17 

35 

28 

93 

90 

77 

86 

58 

20 

75 

99 

30 

68 

19 

42 

69 

18 

Name 

Blake Knowles 

Caleb Byers 

Dylan Petch 

Izaak Fletcher 

William Neale 

Mason Potter 

Zach Blincoe 

Jake Bryant 

Toby McCormack 

Daniel Kelly 

Dylan Grant 

Jack Noble-Adams 

Michael Hey 

Jacob Cunniffe 

Cameron Tanner 

Cameron Freeman 

Keith Miller 

Sebastian Manson 

Jacob Begg 

Class 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

NZFF 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

7 

Diff 

0.293 

0.677 

0.976 

1.263 

1.942 

2.140 

2.380 

2.665 

3.266 

3.632 

3.906 

4.695 

5.170 

5.410 

6.107 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.293 

0.384 

0.299 

0.287 

0.679 

0.198 

0.240 

0.285 

0.601 

0.366 

0.274 

0.789 

0.475 

0.240 

0.697 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:11.974 

20:12.267 

20:12.651 

20:12.950 

20:13.237 

20:13.916 

20:14.114 

20:14.354 

20:14.639 

20:15.240 

20:15.606 

20:15.880 

20:16.669 

20:17.144 

20:17.384 

20:18.081 

20:19.248 

13:42.838 

11:02.068 

Best Tm 

1:30.103 

1:30.685 

1:30.596 

1:30.526 

1:30.527 

1:30.856 

1:30.811 

1:31.359 

1:31.638 

1:31.385 

1:30.496 

1:32.614 

1:32.271 

1:32.486 

1:32.665 

1:33.255 

1:44.665 

1:29.986 

1:32.403 

In Lap 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

7 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

6 

Klub Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 9:23 
Final Result 
Final Result - Amended - 16:47 
Amended Result - National Court of Appeal Decision dated 21 March 2024 

Margin of Victory 

0.293 

Avg. Speed 

118.696 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.103 

Best Speed 

133.048 

Best Lap by 

50 - Blake Knowles 

Printed: 25/03/2024 7:17:55 pm 

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Euromarque Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 5 
NZFF 

Race 3  

Race (12 Laps) started at 9:03:41 

Ruapuna Park - Grandprix 3.330 km 

11/02/2024 09:03 


